Saturday, July 09, 2016
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ALIAS

JB Corn

Eeyore

Buck Horn Brad
Jimmy The Kid

Wild Wizard

Rex

Cap & Ball Turmoil
Mild Will Cheatum
Cactus Jack McGee
Colonel Jake Stonehill
Reuben J. Cogburn
Dead Horse Davenport
W. W. Saltwater
Hombre la Plata
Colonel Pete

Dulzura Desperados

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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12:18:32 PM
Stage 1
Time
33.83
35.30
38.42
54.46
51.84
90.07
44.89
54.95
52.04
57.85
65.18
58.69
63.85
83.46
78.48

Stage 2

Time
48.60
40.58
44.04
49.74
60.38
83.66
60.09
87.46
77.66
78.78
53.56
82.31
88.15
88.02
76.81

Stage 3
Time
36.46
39.35
49.11
36.30
43.93
50.73
46.54
53.72
63.71
48.66
60.98
70.21
47.05
76.09
65.74

Stage 4
Time
29.22
39.76
37.61
49.47
47.03
46.41
52.84
58.37
56.27
92.26
89.58
74.72
79.55
73.82
88.13

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

35.99 34.05
54.51 49.07
46.61 43.25
58.51 48.20
80.01 44.90
50.00 46.95
82.96 88.01
67.07 55.68
59.05 75.38
61.52 51.33
68.60 55.19
72.75 110.31

111.55 83.51
81.53 77.06

105.01 65.98

7/9/2016

Final

Time
218.15
258.57
259.04
296.68
328.09
367.82
375.33
377.25
384.11
390.40
393.09
468.99
473.66
479.98
480.15



